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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Chris Fetter           M3539         1/38       22:26        0:55       54:14        0:49       39:04     1:57:26
2     Dan Evans              M3539         2/38       23:56        1:45       59:23        2:02       39:36     2:06:40
3     John Mercer            M5054         1/12       23:31        1:22       56:04        1:04       45:25     2:07:24
4     Jason Sjo              M3034         1/15       27:03        1:37       56:14        1:24       42:32     2:08:49
5     Trevor Gerber          M3539         3/38       27:04        1:14       58:30        0:53       43:59     2:11:38
6     Ben Larson             M3539         4/38       27:53        1:34       58:34        0:59       42:44     2:11:42
7     Jared Despain          M3539         5/38       27:28        1:33       56:36        1:18       46:19     2:13:13
8     Mark Oliver            M5054         2/12       22:56        2:13       59:57        1:18       47:12     2:13:34
9     Brent Rowe             M3539         6/38       24:35        1:13       59:36        1:13       48:08     2:14:45
10    Timothy Pickett        M3539         7/38       26:27        0:50     1:03:04        1:09       44:20     2:15:49
11    Casey Jorgensen        M2529         1/15       30:06        1:35       58:56        0:59       45:01     2:16:35
12    Cody Goff              M3539         8/38       28:56        2:07       59:58        1:17       44:35     2:16:52
13    Todd Newman            M3539         9/38       26:40        1:50       56:25        1:41       52:02     2:18:37
14    Shem Foster            M3539        10/38       33:16        1:37       58:36        1:08       45:01     2:19:36
15    Dale Cranney           M4549         1/15       28:46        2:25     1:01:23        1:54       45:28     2:19:55
16    Kyle Brown             M4044         1/21       33:09        2:02       54:34        1:19       49:11     2:20:13
17    Sam DuMont             M2529         2/15       28:21        1:39     1:02:57        0:50       47:05     2:20:50
18    Herman Vandecasteele   M4044         2/21       30:37        1:47       58:25        1:17       48:46     2:20:50
19    Brad Macdonald         M3539        11/38       24:25        1:23     1:01:26        0:30       54:07     2:21:51
20    Brett Griffiths        M3539        12/38       27:15        1:45     1:06:17        1:19       45:32     2:22:06
21    Shawn O'keefe          M3539        13/38       26:11        1:33     1:03:10        1:35       50:25     2:22:51
22    Joe Allen              M3034         2/15       35:10        1:24     1:02:28        1:06       42:48     2:22:55
23    Amanda Meredith Dunlop F3034          1/8       24:43        1:39     1:05:29        1:20       50:01     2:23:10
24    NICHOLAS KING          M3034         3/15       27:12        1:34     1:02:01        2:04       50:51     2:23:40
25    Greg Mickelsen         M4549         2/15       25:33        1:56     1:03:53        1:42       51:27     2:24:29
26    BRADY STONE            M2529         3/15       30:32        1:31     1:00:13        1:35       50:56     2:24:44
27    scott parkinson        M4549         3/15       33:35        1:54     1:01:52        1:15       46:15     2:24:49
28    Daniel Riding          M3539        14/38       31:59        2:04     1:00:43        1:14       49:07     2:25:05
29    Darin Beane            M4549         4/15       30:54        2:27     1:03:53        2:05       46:34     2:25:52
30    lowry barfield         M5559         1/13       30:43        0:52     1:01:37        0:59       51:48     2:25:57
31    Margaret McParland     F3539         1/12       28:16        1:28     1:02:43        1:13       53:08     2:26:45
32    Matt Bracken           M5559         2/13       30:11        2:02     1:02:01        1:42       51:29     2:27:23
33    Jeff Monson            M3539        15/38       31:19        3:03     1:01:37        1:29       50:54     2:28:21
34    James Holmes           M5054         3/12       27:13        2:05     1:06:45        1:13       51:12     2:28:26
35    Drew Corry             M4044         3/21       28:00        3:02     1:02:57        1:51       53:04     2:28:53
36    Jennifer Fuka          F3034          2/8       29:06        1:54     1:06:55        1:10       50:01     2:29:05
37    Julie Keyes            F4044         1/11       27:18        1:23     1:08:30        1:05       50:55     2:29:10
38    Brett Christian        M4044         4/21       33:56        2:43     1:05:17        1:28       47:01     2:30:24
39    Wallace Brown          M4549         5/15       30:18        2:03     1:03:38        1:31       53:49     2:31:17
40    Jacob Fuka             M3034         4/15       29:33        4:08     1:06:03        2:08       49:48     2:31:38
41    Brandon Hines          M2529         4/15       26:55        1:39     1:05:13        1:01       56:58     2:31:44
42    Bart Wagstaff          M3539        16/38       32:55        2:11     1:02:20        1:35       53:12     2:32:10
43    Kenneth Whitehair      M4549         6/15       31:13        1:39     1:09:16        1:41       48:24     2:32:10
44    kevin degough          M5559         3/13       31:10        2:20     1:02:19        2:03       55:18     2:33:08
45    Jack Hinman            M4044         5/21       28:00        1:48     1:04:37        1:31       57:45     2:33:40
46    Richard Palmer         M4044         6/21       30:24        1:56     1:07:51        1:31       52:03     2:33:43
47    Scott Watko            M4549         7/15       33:34        1:31     1:04:43        2:06       52:20     2:34:12
48    Lindsey Merrill        M5559         4/13       30:50        1:30     1:02:29        1:22       58:11     2:34:20
49    Lance Himelright       M4549         8/15       31:19        1:56     1:00:17        1:21       59:53     2:34:45
50    Daniel Poelman         M3034         5/15       30:15        4:00     1:09:40        1:57       49:02     2:34:52
51    Craig Andrews          M5054         4/12       29:16        2:15     1:02:25        1:55       59:23     2:35:13
52    William Howe           M4044         7/21       32:01        1:23     1:07:35        1:13       54:08     2:36:19
53    Jeremy Brown           M4044         8/21       29:20        1:48     1:04:55        1:31       58:52     2:36:24
54    Chris Knight           M3539        17/38       36:24        1:57     1:03:33        2:05       52:48     2:36:45
55    John McNamara          M5054         5/12       32:15        1:30     1:03:38        1:11       58:41     2:37:13
56    Johan Leeflang         M3034         6/15       30:19        2:09     1:02:22        2:13     1:00:26     2:37:28
57    Derek Sorensen         C0139          1/7       32:35        2:24     1:07:56        2:21       53:21     2:38:35
58    Christopher Lloyd      M3539        18/38       30:49        1:58     1:05:56        0:57       59:36     2:39:15
59    Kyle Moore             M3539        19/38       28:55        1:33     1:05:53        1:16     1:01:40     2:39:16
60    Kevin Fry              M5054         6/12       31:09        3:34     1:04:40        2:21       57:55     2:39:38
61    Jeremy Haskell         M4044         9/21       27:42        4:24     1:08:54        2:11       56:40     2:39:49
62    kim watson             F5054          1/4       31:31        1:57     1:06:19        1:25       58:50     2:40:01
63    JR Stanclift           M3539        20/38       35:43        1:46     1:02:23        1:55       58:18     2:40:04
64    Mikhail Panin          M4549         9/15       36:15        2:41     1:05:49        1:41       53:52     2:40:17
65    Tara Morris            F3539         2/12       32:24        2:21     1:05:43        2:07       57:55     2:40:29
66    Karl Barksdale         M6064          1/8       33:15        1:43     1:09:00        1:03       56:22     2:41:21
67    Michael Schlier        M5559         5/13       25:10        1:36     1:10:44        1:58     1:02:20     2:41:46
68    Jeremy Provenzano      M4044        10/21       37:40        3:05     1:07:22        1:50       51:57     2:41:51
69    jerry wagner           M5559         6/13       45:33        4:44     1:03:22        2:22       45:56     2:41:54
70    Matt Gosnell           M3034         7/15       39:13        2:58     1:02:54        2:13       54:42     2:41:57
71    Dean Obst              M3539        21/38       34:51        2:34     1:04:49        1:20       58:31     2:42:03
72    Adrian Ruf             M4044        11/21       34:58        4:07     1:06:23        3:07       53:45     2:42:18
73    Kara Gleckler          F3034          3/8       30:20        2:37     1:08:04        1:49       59:39     2:42:27
74    Taylor Judd            M4044        12/21       31:48        2:52     1:06:50        3:04       58:08     2:42:40
75    Simeon Peterson        M3539        22/38     1:03:08        4:47     1:00:02        5:04       29:47     2:42:46
76    Cera Edgley            F3034          4/8       35:46        2:33     1:10:45        2:22       51:24     2:42:48
77    Ryan Baker             M4044        13/21       37:45        2:53     1:00:51        3:07       58:14     2:42:48
78    BJ Edwards             M3539        23/38       28:06        2:59     1:14:05        2:58       55:03     2:43:10
79    Spencer Stewart        M3539        24/38       31:58        3:48     1:11:04        2:20       54:33     2:43:42
80    Victor Trujillo        M5054         7/12       30:47        2:53     1:14:47        1:38       54:22     2:44:26
81    Brittney Motzkus       F2024          1/7       33:23        3:40     1:15:52        1:32       50:04     2:44:28
82    FR0Z0NE                RELAY          1/6       29:07        0:50     1:04:00        0:50     1:09:49     2:44:34
83    Jeremy Andrews         M3034         8/15       31:57        2:01     1:06:57        1:34     1:02:29     2:44:56
84    Sarah Garcia           F2529          1/8       29:03        2:46     1:11:32        1:46       59:58     2:45:02
85    Grant Holmes           M2024          1/2       34:07        2:14     1:10:53        1:02       56:56     2:45:10
86    Robert Carreon         M4549        10/15       35:08        2:18     1:09:15        1:56       57:02     2:45:37
87    Adam Caldwell          M4044        14/21       29:36        3:34     1:16:08        1:54       54:30     2:45:41
88    Mary Fischer           F4549          1/5       30:52        3:30     1:11:49        2:02       57:36     2:45:47
89    Mariel Wirthlin        F2024          2/7       30:05        1:44     1:14:12        1:10       58:53     2:46:02
90    Ken Lord               M3539        25/38       30:31        3:09     1:06:09        2:05     1:04:25     2:46:16
91    Gene Boyle             M6064          2/8       30:53        1:41     1:08:02        1:45     1:03:57     2:46:17
92    Kenneth McAffee        M2529         5/15       36:01        3:17                                         2:46:23
93    D. Kim Cassity         M4044        15/21       31:06        2:22     1:09:58        3:42       59:19     2:46:25
94    Tanner Bell            M3034         9/15       37:13        3:05     1:03:53        1:48     1:00:29     2:46:25
95    Anna Nemeckay          F4549          2/5       30:06        1:33     1:08:55        1:29     1:04:46     2:46:48
96    Donald Pemberton       M3034        10/15       29:44        2:59     1:11:43        2:20     1:00:17     2:47:01
97    Branon Dowding         M3539        26/38       30:10        4:51     1:05:25        2:55     1:04:29     2:47:47
98    Christina Harostock    F2529          2/8       39:48        2:46     1:08:13        1:26       56:07     2:48:18
99    Douglas Wells          M7074          1/1       38:26        3:08     1:08:45        1:33       56:50     2:48:40
100   Erin Hannon            F3539         3/12       33:47        2:53     1:12:46        2:19       57:02     2:48:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Christopher Castillo   M4044        16/21       31:18        1:49     1:09:00        1:51     1:05:00     2:48:56
102   Lindsay Little         F3034          5/8       38:06        3:23     1:09:36        2:11       55:56     2:49:10
103   Cody Campbell          M3539        27/38       35:08        3:00     1:11:53        1:55       57:22     2:49:15
104   Spencer Whitmore       M2529         6/15       34:48        2:41     1:09:34        2:07     1:00:13     2:49:21
105   Michael Prisco         M4044        17/21       33:32        1:43     1:05:51        1:26     1:07:05     2:49:35
106   Jason Gradyan          M3539        28/38       27:45        4:09     1:31:53        5:19       40:48     2:49:52
107   Angelo Biasi           M3539        29/38       33:03        3:38     1:12:19        2:08       59:01     2:50:08
108   Whitney Lukasik        F3539         4/12       34:57        1:57     1:10:32        1:17     1:01:28     2:50:09
109   Joe Anderson           M6064          3/8       33:19        1:53     1:08:43        3:18     1:03:29     2:50:40
110   Joshua Griffeth        C0139          2/7       37:58        3:12     1:13:14        1:42       54:40     2:50:44
111   Samuel Gilson          M0119          1/9       34:25        2:13     1:13:58        0:54       59:33     2:51:02
112   Alicyn King            F5054          2/4       34:39        2:30     1:13:17        1:57       58:45     2:51:06
113   Laura Mercer           F4549          3/5       33:37        2:12     1:11:28        1:46     1:02:20     2:51:21
114   Danny Allen            M5559         7/13       28:07        2:25     1:08:16        2:05     1:10:51     2:51:42
115   Erich Gleckler         M3539        30/38       34:47        2:45     1:14:04        1:48       59:14     2:52:35
116   Daniel Bingham         M5054         8/12       26:31        3:31     1:11:25        1:41     1:10:00     2:53:07
117   John Adamson           M6064          4/8       37:59        2:27     1:10:19        2:13     1:00:13     2:53:09
118   Collin Barber          M2529         7/15       28:51        3:01     1:12:18        1:50     1:07:24     2:53:23
119   Kelly Barringer        F3539         5/12       32:32        1:40     1:16:11        1:17     1:01:50     2:53:28
120   Livin' Life Park Cit   RELAY          2/6       33:28        3:34     1:11:01        2:28     1:02:59     2:53:29
121   Arthur LeBaron         M4044        18/21       37:13        2:58     1:17:18        2:13       54:02     2:53:42
122   Connie Knab            F5054          3/4       33:35        3:28     1:14:35        2:35       59:45     2:53:57
123   MICHAEL FELDMAN        M5559         8/13       30:36        6:46     1:12:52        3:00     1:01:00     2:54:13
124   julie knaus            F2024          3/7       34:25        5:50     1:18:15        2:09       53:42     2:54:19
125   Jason Foutz            M4549        11/15       26:51        3:31     1:11:29        3:01     1:10:02     2:54:51
126   reginald buck          C4099          1/5       31:29        2:56     1:08:00        3:00     1:09:41     2:55:04
127   Jennifer Robbins       F4044         2/11       36:24        3:11     1:16:37        2:36       56:23     2:55:10
128   SC Girls               RELAY          3/6       33:53        2:17     1:17:00        2:10     1:00:12     2:55:31
129   brett ormsby           C4099          2/5       23:26        2:23     1:12:18        1:41     1:15:59     2:55:45
130   Paul Havick            M5054         9/12       26:12        4:07     1:14:34        3:27     1:07:59     2:56:17
131   Erin Johnson           A0139          1/1       29:26        3:45     1:14:57        2:27     1:06:15     2:56:48
132   Tyson Williams         M4044        19/21       38:44        3:30     1:13:07        3:56       57:44     2:56:59
133   Noah Driggs            M2529         8/15       36:00        2:35     1:22:55        1:05       54:41     2:57:13
134   Val Christensen        M5559         9/13       30:09        2:20     1:16:16        1:51     1:06:50     2:57:23
135   Kimber Dower           F3539         6/12       34:58        3:42     1:16:59        2:29       59:30     2:57:36
136   Darin Gilson           C4099          3/5       37:12        2:38     1:07:59        2:13     1:07:46     2:57:47
137   MaryJean Corry         F3539         7/12       32:02        2:30     1:13:55        2:26     1:07:48     2:58:40
138   Karen Oliver           F5054          4/4       25:30        2:02     1:17:08        1:30     1:12:32     2:58:40
139   Laura Ray              F2529          3/8       38:44        2:18     1:15:36        1:18     1:00:56     2:58:50
140   Jared Akenhead         M4549        12/15       37:45        1:34     1:14:05        1:29     1:04:22     2:59:12
141   Chad Wallace           M3034        11/15       35:32        3:43     1:15:13        2:35     1:02:13     2:59:14
142   Jennifer Christenson   F3539         8/12       35:54        2:15     1:12:39        1:26     1:07:17     2:59:30
143   cheryl theurer         F4044         3/11       36:02        2:42     1:17:50        1:49     1:01:28     2:59:50
144   Mike Bylund            M2529         9/15       31:18        5:05     1:13:41        2:32     1:07:46     3:00:20
145   Nathan Last            M2024          2/2       30:38        2:54     1:17:02        1:40     1:08:10     3:00:23
146   Michael Heder          M2529        10/15       36:35        2:34     1:11:21        2:09     1:08:03     3:00:40
147   Adam Flamm             M2529        11/15       31:09        3:12     1:17:28        1:43     1:07:50     3:01:20
148   ALEC RIMMASCH          M3034        12/15       33:35        3:17     1:11:26        2:28     1:10:39     3:01:23
149   Rob Jackson            M6064          5/8       35:51        5:37     1:14:38        3:30     1:02:59     3:02:33
150   jasmine bean           F2529          4/8       30:06        1:59     1:13:05        1:31     1:16:19     3:02:58
151   Christy Williams       F4044         4/11       29:19        1:36     1:15:04        1:27     1:15:37     3:03:01
152   Nicholas Scalise       M0119          2/9       33:36        3:19     1:25:23        0:50     1:00:50     3:03:56
153   Mike and Lisa          RELAY          4/6       43:23        2:37     1:11:50        0:52     1:05:31     3:04:11
154   Abe Jackson            M3539        31/38       34:22        3:04     1:10:30        1:36     1:14:54     3:04:25
155   Billy Butler           M4549        13/15       36:32        5:04     1:19:52        2:41     1:00:52     3:05:00
156   Larry Maxfield         M5559        10/13       41:49        3:21     1:10:15        2:32     1:07:11     3:05:06
157   Daniel Flores          M2529        12/15       47:20        2:47     1:13:25        1:19     1:00:24     3:05:12
158   JOSHUA CURTIS          F3034          6/8       25:50        3:41     1:13:14        2:47     1:20:11     3:05:41
159   Jennifer Padilla       F3539         9/12       41:41        3:00     1:10:37        2:32     1:08:10     3:05:59
160   Joshua Johnson         M3034        13/15       34:02        4:03     1:14:54        2:41     1:10:25     3:06:02
161   Elizabeth Putnam       F0119          1/4       33:32        3:07     1:31:48        1:14       56:31     3:06:09
162   Sarah Thomas           F4044         5/11       40:56        2:03     1:21:19        2:37       59:20     3:06:14
163   Chad Oliphant          M3539        32/38       38:42        3:05     1:20:38        1:48     1:02:14     3:06:25
164   Dalan Perry            M3034        14/15       42:55        3:06     1:13:30        2:00     1:04:59     3:06:29
165   Jace McArthur          M2529        13/15       37:04        4:07     1:19:55        3:30     1:02:31     3:07:05
166   Team Merrill           RELAY          5/6       38:37        3:49     1:14:46        0:45     1:10:15     3:08:09
167   Pam Clarkson           F4044         6/11       45:10        2:43     1:11:32        2:22     1:06:40     3:08:25
168   emily hawkes           F3539        10/12       42:08        1:35     1:16:39        1:27     1:06:52     3:08:38
169   Spencer Livingston     M3539        33/38       35:24        3:50     1:36:30        1:58       51:01     3:08:41
170   Kim Oberg              M3539        34/38       36:59        2:18     1:17:14        2:03     1:10:41     3:09:12
171   BS Rools               RELAY          6/6       47:19        2:36     1:13:28        0:53     1:06:06     3:10:19
172   Annie Bertoch          F3539        11/12       34:07        2:02     1:22:03        2:14     1:10:31     3:10:56
173   Miles Romney           M3034        15/15       44:43        3:42     1:13:18        2:23     1:07:40     3:11:44
174   Ben Hutchings          M3539        35/38       45:18        4:21     1:11:52        2:26     1:08:34     3:12:30
175   Ryan Robinson          M3539        36/38       34:55        3:37     1:13:47        2:35     1:18:13     3:13:04
176   Melodie Cronenberg     F6569          1/2       36:34        4:47     1:14:57        2:49     1:14:21     3:13:26
177   Gary Snyder            M6064          6/8       37:41        3:13     1:16:20        2:57     1:14:10     3:14:19
178   Gina Knorr             F4549          4/5       36:18        3:45     1:24:55        3:05     1:06:23     3:14:25
179   Mackenzie Rands        F2024          4/7       31:58        3:53     1:23:08        4:02     1:12:10     3:15:09
180   Julianne Seare         F4044         7/11       40:19        2:57     1:24:20        1:46     1:06:19     3:15:38
181   Casey Curtis           M2529        14/15       45:22        6:44     1:15:04        1:37     1:06:58     3:15:43
182   April Steck            F4044         8/11       37:55        2:51     1:21:07        2:04     1:11:52     3:15:47
183   Chelsea Willes         F2529          5/8       40:37        2:20     1:10:53        3:34     1:18:39     3:16:02
184   Gail Robinson          F4549          5/5       39:31        2:56     1:24:51        1:26     1:07:27     3:16:08
185   Julian Berg            M0119          3/9       33:58        3:05     1:23:40        1:08     1:14:35     3:16:24
186   Patrick Rodgers        C0139          3/7       51:50        4:57     1:14:00        2:24     1:03:18     3:16:28
187   Terry Porter           F5559          1/4       38:28        2:47     1:15:57        2:51     1:16:28     3:16:29
188   Shawn Jaca             M3539        37/38       38:37        4:25     1:16:06        3:35     1:14:23     3:17:04
189   Brandy Sherlund        F3539        12/12       42:56        3:30     1:17:46        2:58     1:11:27     3:18:35
190   Yvonne Kinane-Wells    F5559          2/4       35:43        4:27     1:20:03        2:07     1:17:31     3:19:49
191   Tara Chalmers          F4044         9/11       37:50        3:59     1:26:02        2:31     1:09:47     3:20:07
192   Blaze Olds             M0119          4/9       34:51        2:51     1:31:57        1:07     1:10:25     3:21:09
193   George Sunderland      M5559        11/13       44:06        5:05     1:19:50        3:11     1:09:26     3:21:37
194   Natalie Colovich       F2024          5/7       46:26        8:56     1:25:03        3:36       57:50     3:21:49
195   Jen scott              F4044        10/11       45:16        2:18     1:21:45        1:42     1:11:39     3:22:39
196   Kami Belnap            F2024          6/7       43:24        2:03     1:17:54        1:20     1:19:27     3:24:07
197   RJ Williams            M2529        15/15       43:40        3:04     1:16:18        2:28     1:19:30     3:24:57
198   William Velazquez      M0119          5/9       38:40        3:40     1:31:15        1:24     1:10:21     3:25:18
199   Mark Hardy             M5054        10/12       39:08        6:43     1:19:00        4:27     1:16:46     3:26:02
200   Nickolas Nikaydo       M0119          6/9       35:16        3:38     1:34:21        1:38     1:11:49     3:26:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Ethan D'Hulst          M0119          7/9       39:44        3:35     1:24:53        1:39     1:16:51     3:26:41
202   Chas Felt              M5054        11/12       44:57        5:16     1:16:07        3:02     1:18:51     3:28:12
203   Vaughn Stewart         C0139          4/7       46:42        3:31     1:21:54        2:36     1:14:07     3:28:47
204   Ron Merrill            M6064          7/8       48:18        5:39                                         3:29:04
205   Lee Vanhille           M6569          1/1       33:54        2:40     1:15:02        2:41     1:35:27     3:29:42
206   Emily Morley           F2024          7/7       40:46        4:07     1:22:41        4:25     1:22:36     3:34:33
207   Aly Warburton          F2529          6/8       36:10        3:32     1:35:07        2:28     1:17:37     3:34:52
208   Christopher Scott      C0139          5/7       31:03        5:50     1:32:18        2:23     1:23:58     3:35:30
209   Sage Jensen            F0119          2/4       33:45        2:54     1:31:48        1:14     1:26:01     3:35:40
210   Bil Rode               M6064          8/8       36:29        4:51     1:24:53        6:05     1:24:10     3:36:27
211   Lana Grover            F4044        11/11       38:25        3:17     1:25:05        3:22     1:26:43     3:36:50
212   Meg Cianflone          F2529          7/8       35:58        5:33     1:33:04        2:13     1:20:07     3:36:53
213   Charlie Roberts        M5559        12/13       37:45        4:38     1:28:36        3:22     1:25:25     3:39:44
214   Steven Thomsen         M5559        13/13       44:25        3:51     1:24:14        4:15     1:23:26     3:40:09
215   Pauline Higgins        F6569          2/2       51:25        2:43     1:24:28        2:18     1:21:53     3:42:45
216   Jared Morris           C0139          6/7       35:09        5:12     1:24:48        5:08     1:35:06     3:45:22
217   Chris Neeley           M5054        12/12       46:31        6:08     1:21:48        5:17     1:26:18     3:45:59
218   Riley Miller           F0119          3/4       42:10        3:12     1:38:52        1:36     1:20:25     3:46:13
219   Timothy Jackson        C4099          4/5       45:08        4:40     1:26:12        3:26     1:35:25     3:54:50
220   Stephen Doughty        M4549        14/15       48:59        6:16     1:34:54        4:23     1:24:50     3:59:20
221   Cariann Lieske         F3034          7/8       44:26        3:12     1:46:38        3:14     1:23:28     4:00:55
222   Andrea Wiles           F3034          8/8       47:03        4:30     1:32:36        2:59     1:34:47     4:01:53
223   Robert Grant           M3539        38/38       37:36        7:52     1:29:05        8:23     1:42:18     4:05:11
224   Maia Hadley            F0119          4/4       33:48        3:51     1:56:15        2:35     1:30:55     4:07:22
225   Kevin Perez            M0119          8/9       50:10        4:17     1:44:35        1:10     1:27:17     4:07:26
226   James Schvaneveldt     M0119          9/9       40:55        5:07     1:54:03        1:02     1:26:25     4:07:30
227   jenn ty                F5559          3/4       45:30        5:07     1:35:11        4:13     1:40:36     4:10:35
228   JACK CASTELLANOS       M4549        15/15       59:17        5:49     1:44:25        4:27     1:23:20     4:17:16
229   Joshua Besser          M4044        20/21     1:01:50        6:36     1:34:37        3:43     1:31:42     4:18:27
230   Deb Miller             F5559          4/4       30:42        2:44     2:11:14        2:46     1:31:05     4:18:29
231   Doug Allinger          C4099          5/5       40:11        6:13     1:24:10        6:59     2:07:17     4:24:48
232   Ronald Gilson          M4044        21/21     1:12:23        4:40     1:29:34        5:01     1:37:49     4:29:25
233   Rebecca Bennion        F2529          8/8       52:54        9:51     1:54:09        4:31     1:30:44     4:32:06
234   Brian Hicks            C0139          7/7     1:16:41        5:28     1:40:54        2:37     1:42:39     4:48:16
0     Colin Harlow           DQ             0/0       35:26                                           55:33     2:22:55
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